
Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 01 GREEN AM

P CAP

23.21

PC 01GRA

Distance:

Driver:

68:24

17316

Aug 12, 2022 3:37 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:05 am BEHRMAN HWY@HOLMES BLVD

2 06:08 am (1) MEMORIAL PARK DR @ GARDEN OAKS DR
[NE]

1 06:14 am (2) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

1 06:20 am (3) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [E]

0 06:24 am (4) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ ROSELYN PARK PL
[NE]

2 06:26 am (5) ANSON ST @ KABEL DR [NE]

1 06:29 am (6) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ HORACE ST [NE]

1 06:31 am (7) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW]

2 06:33 am (8) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ BEHRMAN AVE [NE]

4 06:36 am (9) NUNEZ ST @ LAMARQUE ST [NW]

8 07:02 am (10) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [S]

8 07:03 am (11) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

6 07:07 am (12) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ SERE ST [SE]

3 07:08 am (13) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 397:14 am (14) PIERRE CAPDAU

1/18PC 01GRA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 05 PURPLE AM

P CAP

20.78

PC 05PRA

Distance:

Driver:

71:12

16486

Aug 12, 2022 8:19 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:08 am (1) S CLAIBORNE AVE@MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD

1 06:11 am (2) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [W]

1 06:14 am (3) LA SALLE ST @ TOLEDANO ST [N]

4 06:16 am (4) DANNEEL ST @ FOURTH ST [N]

2 06:23 am (5) CHIPPEWA ST @ ST MARY ST [N]

1 06:34 am (6) MAGAZINE ST @ ROBERT ST [NE]

1 06:40 am (7) MAGNOLIA ST @ JEFFERSON AVE [NE]

1 06:49 am (8) AUDUBON CT @ EDINBURGH ST [S]

2 06:50 am (9) BROADWAY ST @ FORSHEY ST [N]

1 06:54 am (10) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [N]

1 06:57 am (11) EAGLE ST @ HICKORY ST [N]

1 07:02 am (12) LEONIDAS ST @ OLEANDER ST [S]

1 07:04 am (13) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [W]

0 187:20 am (14) PIERRE CAPDAU

2/18PC 05PRA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 06 PINK AM

P CAP

13.29

PC 06PKA

Distance:

Driver:

59:17

35750

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:10 am (1) FLORIDA BLVD@ROSEMARY PL

1 06:15 am (2) HARRISON AVE @ COLBERT ST [SW]

2 06:23 am (3) LAFRENIERE ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

1 06:25 am (4) MILTON ST @ PARIS AVE [NE]

1 06:28 am (5) WAKEFIELD PL @ PARIS AVE [NE]

1 06:30 am (6) PARIS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

1 06:31 am (7) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW]

2 06:34 am (8) PARIS AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD [SE]

3 06:37 am (9) LEON C SIMON BLVD @ FOUNDERS RD [NE]

1 06:39 am (10) ST ANTHONY AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT
BLVD [NW]

2 06:39 am (11) ST ANTHONY AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT
BLVD [NW]

1 06:41 am (12) ST ANTHONY AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW]

1 06:43 am (13) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

8 06:44 am (14) ST ANTHONY AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

2 06:46 am (15) ST ANTHONY AVE @ SUMPTER ST [NW]

1 06:47 am (16) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]

4 06:49 am (17) MIRABEAU AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

1 06:52 am (18) FILMORE AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE]

1 06:54 am (19) CAMERON BLVD @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

3 06:56 am (20) PRENTISS AVE @ VERMILLION BLVD [SW]

3 06:57 am (21) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

1 06:59 am (22) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ VERMILLION
BLVD [NE]

3 07:00 am (23) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ELYSIAN FIELDS
AVE [SW]

4 07:02 am (24) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ FRANKLIN AVE
[SW]

3 07:04 am (25) FRANKLIN AVE @ NEW YORK ST [SE]

6 07:04 am (26) NEW YORK ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

1 07:06 am (27) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

5 07:07 am (28) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ROCH AVE
[NE]

0 647:10 am (29) PIERRE CAPDAU

3/18PC 06PKA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 07 GOLD AM

P CAP

15.43

PC 07GLA

Distance:

Driver:

67:47

35760

Aug 12, 2022 12:08 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:02 am (1) S CARROLLTON AVE@BAUDIN ST

1 06:06 am (2) S SALCEDO ST @ BANKS ST [S]

1 06:07 am (3) WARREN EASTON FIELD [S]

4 06:10 am (4) BIENVILLE AVE @ N DORGENOIS ST [W]

3 06:15 am (5) URSULINES AVE @ N MIRO ST [E]

1 06:17 am (6) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE [N]

2 06:18 am (7) N TONTI ST @ LAFITTE ST [N]

2 06:19 am (8) ORLEANS AVE @ N DORGENOIS ST [E]

2 06:23 am (9) N BROAD AVE @ LAPEYROUSE ST [S]

3 06:24 am (10) AUBRY ST @ N BROAD AVE [E]

1 06:26 am (11) GENTILLY BLVD @ PARIS AVE [SW]

1 06:28 am (12) LAFRENIERE ST @ ALLEN ST [SW]

0 06:30 am (13) NEW ORLEANS ST @ TREASURE ST [NW]

5 06:33 am (14) N TONTI ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [SW]

6 06:35 am (15) ST ANTHONY ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW]

1 06:37 am (16) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

1 06:38 am (17) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N MIRO ST [SE]

0 06:39 am (18) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE
[NW]

2 06:40 am (19) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ST CLAUDE AVE
[NW]

4 06:45 am (20) PIETY ST @ N ROBERTSON ST [SE]

3 06:48 am (21) N GALVEZ ST @ LOUISA ST [NE]

2 06:51 am (22) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [NE]

1 06:53 am (23) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

1 06:53 am (24) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

2 06:56 am (25) FRANKLIN AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [SE]

2 06:57 am (26) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

4 07:00 am (27) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

7 07:01 am (28) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

6 07:03 am (29) JASMINE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 697:10 am (30) PIERRE CAPDAU

4/18PC 07GLA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 03 RED AM

P CAP

15.42

PC 03RDA

Distance:

Driver:

66:00

35766

Aug 12, 2022 3:37 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:05 am BULLARD AVE@PRESSBURG ST

1 06:06 am (1) PRESSBURG ST No Intersection [N]

2 06:09 am (2) WRIGHT RD @ DWYER RD [SE]

1 06:11 am (3) PRESSBURG ST @ BRIGHT DR [NE]

1 06:13 am (4) PRESSBURG ST @ CARDENAS DR [NE]

1 06:18 am (5) HAMMOND ST @ EUNICE ST [NE]

1 06:20 am (6) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E]

1 06:22 am (7) LAKE FOREST BLVD @ TARA LN [NE]

2 06:26 am (8) HAMMOND ST @ CAMELOT DR [NE]

1 06:31 am (9) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE]

5 06:33 am (10) DWYER RD @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [N]

3 06:35 am (11) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ LEEDS ST [NW]

2 06:38 am (12) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE]

1 06:40 am (13) MAYO BLVD @ LAKE FOREST BLVD [SW]

2 06:41 am (14) 4828 WILSON AVE [W]

4 06:43 am (15) WILSON AVE @ SELMA ST [NW]

1 06:46 am (16) CHEF MENTEUR HWY @ PLUM ORCHARD AVE
[NE]

1 06:47 am (17) CHEF MENTEUR HWY @ AMERICA ST [NE]

2 06:51 am (18) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [NE]

4 06:55 am (19) PINES BLVD @ FOCH RD [NE]

6 06:57 am (20) SHALIMAR DR @ DREUX AVE [NW]

4 06:59 am (21) SHALIMAR DR @ RANSOM ST [NW]

0 467:12 am (22) PIERRE CAPDAU

5/18PC 03RDA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 04 ORANGE AM

P CAP

14.73

PC 04ORA

Distance:

Driver:

64:24

27362

Aug 12, 2022 12:09 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2 06:05 am (1) N CLAIBORNE AVE@FORSTALL ST

1 06:08 am (2) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW]

3 06:09 am (3) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

3 06:11 am (4) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W]

1 06:13 am (5) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FAT DOMINO [NE]

1 06:17 am (6) N GALVEZ ST @ GORDON ST [E]

2 06:18 am (7) N GALVEZ ST @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

2 06:21 am (8) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ REYNES ST [NE]

8 06:28 am (9) ABUNDANCE ST @ OLIVER WHITE AV [NE]

2 06:30 am (10) LOUISA ST @ BENEFIT ST [SE]

3 06:32 am (11) HIGGINS BLVD @ DESIRE PKY [SW]

1 06:37 am (12) LOUISA DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [E]

5 06:39 am (13) MIRABEAU AVE @ KENDALL DR [SW]

1 06:41 am (14) MIRABEAU AVE @ DESIRE DR [S]

1 06:45 am (15) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [SE]

1 06:49 am (16) PRESS DR @ EMMETT W BASHFUL BLVD
[NW]

4 06:50 am (17) PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW]

3 06:53 am (18) PRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [NW]

4 06:59 am (19) BACCICH ST @ MIRABEAU AVE [SE]

3 07:01 am (20) MIRABEAU AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

5 07:04 am (21) FRANKLIN AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

8 07:05 am (22) PRENTISS AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

2 07:08 am (23) ST ROCH AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

0 667:10 am (24) PIERRE CAPDAU

6/18PC 04ORA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 02 BLUE AM

P CAP

20.75

PC 02BLA

Distance:

Driver:

82:54

27390

Aug 12, 2022 3:36 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

5 06:02 am (1) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E

3 06:08 am (2) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W [NE]

1 06:18 am (3) CURRAN RD @ SUN ST [N]

3 06:22 am (4) SCOTTWOOD DR @ CURRAN RD [W]

2 06:23 am (5) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [N]

3 06:27 am (6) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE [N]

2 06:29 am (7) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW]

2 06:31 am (8) BULLARD AVE @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 06:32 am (9) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [N]

1 06:33 am (10) CURRAN BLVD @ BERG RD [N]

1 06:36 am (11) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

3 06:40 am (12) CURRAN BLVD @ LADY GRAY ST [N]

0 06:41 am (13) HAYNE BLVD @ LACOMB ST [E]

1 06:42 am (14) HAYNE BLVD @ WEAVER AVE [NW]

3 06:45 am (15) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

2 06:47 am (16) VANDERKLOOT AVE @ MORRISON RD [W]

1 06:48 am (17) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W]

5 06:49 am (18) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[NE]

1 06:53 am (19) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[E]

1 06:53 am (20) CROWDER BLVD @ LAKE WILLOW DR [N]

2 07:00 am (21) WALES ST @ BUTTERFIELD RD [NW]

3 07:01 am (22) WALES ST @ MARTIN DR [NE]

2 07:03 am (23) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [NW]

3 07:04 am (24) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [NW]

10 07:07 am (25) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE]

5 07:11 am (26) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [SE]

6 07:13 am (27) KEATS ST @ WALES ST [SE]

0 717:25 am (28) PIERRE CAPDAU

7/18PC 02BLA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

P CAPDAU 23 CHERRYSPED
AM

P CAP

16.27

PCS 23CA

Distance:

Driver:

59:17

36166

Aug 12, 2022 1:55 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

1 06:30 am (1) 12345 N I-10 SERVICE RD

1 06:40 am (2) CURRAN BLVD @ DANIEL DR [NW]

2 06:55 am (3) 3952 ODIN ST [S]

3 07:09 am (4) 1480 FOY STREET [S]

1 07:21 am (5) 2490 DREUX AVE [S]

1 07:25 am (6) 5613 LAFAYE AVE [E]

0 97:30 am (7) PIERRE CAPDAU

8/18PCS 23CA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

P CAPDAU 22 PEACH SPED A

P CAP

21.39

PCS 22PA

Distance:

Driver:

86:42

36167

Aug 12, 2022 1:54 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

0 06:03 am ALMONASTER AVE No Intersection

1 06:03 am (1) 2127 ALMONASTER AVE [E]

1 06:15 am (2) 2616 FLOOD ST [W]

1 06:20 am (3) 2243 GORDON ST [E]

1 06:28 am (4) 1721 FRANCE ST [E]

1 06:48 am (5) 2407/2404 PEETE STREET [NE]

1 06:54 am (6) 3223 THIRD ST. [NE]

1 07:04 am (7) 2304 ORLEANS AVE [SW]

1 07:09 am (8) 926 N  SALCEDO STREET [SE]

1 07:19 am (9) 2322 AP TUREAUD AVE [W]

0 97:30 am (10) PIERRE CAPDAU

9/18PCS 22PA8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 01 GREEN PM

P CAP

22.66

PC 01GRP

Distance:

Driver:

74:12

17316

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

31 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 53:05 pm (2) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ SERE ST [SE]

0 33:06 pm (3) SERE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 83:08 pm (4) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [NW]

0 73:11 pm (5) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 23:43 pm (6) NEWTON ST @ BEHRMAN AVE [SW]

0 13:45 pm (7) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW]

0 23:50 pm (8) FIESTA/ ANSON @ KABEL DR [SW]

0 03:55 pm (9) ROSELYN PARK PL @ GENERAL MEYER AVE
[NW]

0 13:59 pm (10) BENNETT ST @ BERKLEY DR [NW]

0 14:04 pm (11) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

0 04:06 pm (12) TULLIS DR @ TIMBER RIDGE CT/5501
TULLIS DR. [NW]

0 14:13 pm (13) GARDEN OAKS DR @ MEMORIAL PARK DR
[NW]

10/18PC 01GRP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 02 BLUE PM

P CAP

22.71

PC 02BLP

Distance:

Driver:

90:47

27390

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

64 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 53:09 pm (2) DOWNMAN RD @ CURRAN BLVD [W]

0 43:12 pm (3) WALES ST @ KEATS ST [SW]

0 103:16 pm (4) MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE]

0 33:21 pm (5) MORRISON RD @ MARTIN DR [SW]

0 23:22 pm (6) MARTIN DR @ MORRISON RD [SE]

0 33:24 pm (7) MARTIN DR @ WALES ST [SE]

0 23:26 pm (8) WALES ST @ BUTTERFIELD RD [SW]

0 13:31 pm (9) CROWDER BLVD @ LAKE WILLOW DR [W]

0 13:32 pm (10) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[S]

0 33:35 pm (11) BENSON ST @ CURRAN BLVD [E]

0 23:38 pm (12) VANDERKLOOT AVE @ MORRISON RD [W]

0 13:40 pm (13) BUNDY ROAD @ MIDDLEBORO RD [W]

0 53:41 pm (14) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

0 33:46 pm (15) CURRAN BLVD @ LADY GRAY ST [S]

0 13:50 pm (16) WRIGHT RD @ ROGER DR [W]

0 13:54 pm (17) CURRAN BLVD @ BERG RD [S]

0 03:55 pm (18) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S]

0 23:55 pm (19) CURRAN BLVD @ BULLARD AVE [S]

0 23:59 pm (20) SCOTTWOOD DR @ CURRAN RD [W]

0 34:09 pm (21) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ SHADOWLAWN AVE
[N]

0 24:11 pm (22) 12151 N I-10 SERVICE RD [NW]

0 34:22 pm (23) MICHOUD BLVD@WILLOWBROOK DR W
[NW]

0 54:29 pm (24) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SW]

11/18PC 02BLP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 03 RED PM

P CAP

14.83

PC 03RDP

Distance:

Driver:

66:00

35766

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

42 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 43:09 pm (2) SHALIMAR DR @ RANSOM ST [SE]

0 53:11 pm (3) SHALIMAR DR @ DREUX AVE [SE]

0 03:13 pm (4) SHALIMAR DR @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 43:14 pm (5) FOCH RD @ PINES BLVD [SE]

0 23:19 pm (6) DWYER RD @ BASINVIEW DR [S]

0 13:23 pm (7) AMERICA ST @ CHEF MENTEUR HWY [NW]

0 43:26 pm (8) WILSON AVE @ GRANT ST [SE]

0 23:28 pm (9) 4828 WILSON AVE [E]

0 23:31 pm (10) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE]

0 13:33 pm (11) MAYO BLVD @ LAKE FOREST BLVD [SW]

0 33:36 pm (12) LEEDS ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR [SW]

0 53:38 pm (13) FRANCISCO VERRETT DR @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 13:41 pm (14) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [SW]

0 13:43 pm (15) BUNDY ROAD @ LAKEWIND APARTMENTS [E]

0 13:45 pm (16) LAKE FOREST BLVD @ TARA LN [NE]

0 23:49 pm (17) HAMMOND ST @ CAMELOT DR [NE]

0 13:58 pm (18) PRESSBURG ST @ CARDENAS DR [SW]

0 24:01 pm (19) WRIGHT RD @ DWYER RD [SE]

0 14:05 pm (20) PRESSBURG ST No Intersection [S]

12/18PC 03RDP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 04 ORANGE PM

P CAP

15.24

PC 04ORP

Distance:

Driver:

71:24

27362

Aug 12, 2022 12:09 PMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

66 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 23:01 pm (2) PRENTISS AVE @ ST ROCH AVE [SW]

0 53:02 pm (3) FRANKLIN AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [SE]

0 83:04 pm (4) PRENTISS AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 03:07 pm (5) FILMORE AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 43:09 pm (6) BACCICH ST @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 33:11 pm (7) MIRABEAU AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 13:16 pm (8) LOUISA DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [E]

0 53:18 pm (9) MIRABEAU AVE @ KENDALL DR [SW]

0 13:21 pm (10) MIRABEAU AVE @ DESIRE DR [S]

0 13:25 pm (11) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [SE]

0 13:29 pm (12) PRESS DR @ EMMETT W BASHFUL BLVD
[NW]

0 43:30 pm (13) PRESS DR @ PRESSBURG ST [NW]

0 33:33 pm (14) PRESS DR @ DREUX AVE [NW]

0 33:41 pm (15) DESIRE PKY @ HIGGINS BLVD [NW]

0 23:44 pm (16) BENEFIT ST @ LOUISA ST [NE]

0 03:46 pm (17) 3013 OLIVER WHITE AVE [W]

0 83:46 pm (18) OLIVER WHITE AV @ ABUNDANCE ST [NW]

0 13:56 pm (19) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FORSTALL ST [SW]

0 33:57 pm (20) FAT DOMINO X SAINT CLAUDE [SW]

0 13:58 pm (21) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FAT DOMINO [SE]

0 34:00 pm (22) ST CLAUDE AVE @ TUPELO ST [W]

0 14:04 pm (23) N GALVEZ ST @ GORDON ST [E]

0 24:06 pm (24) N GALVEZ ST @ CAFFIN AVE [NE]

0 24:09 pm (25) FORSTALL ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE]

0 24:10 pm (26) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ REYNES ST [NE]

0 04:11 pm (27) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TENNESSEE ST [NE]

13/18PC 04ORP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 05 PURPLE PM

P CAP

20.82

PC 05PRP

Distance:

Driver:

74:00

16486

Aug 12, 2022 8:19 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

18 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 13:16 pm (2) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

0 13:18 pm (3) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [W]

0 03:19 pm (4) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W]

0 13:21 pm (5) LA SALLE ST @ TOLEDANO ST [N]

0 43:24 pm (6) DANNEEL ST @ FOURTH ST [N]

0 23:31 pm (7) CHIPPEWA ST @ ST MARY ST [N]

0 13:39 pm (8) ROBERT ST @ MAGAZINE ST [SE]

0 13:45 pm (9) MAGNOLIA ST @ JEFFERSON AVE [NE]

0 13:56 pm (10) HICKORY ST @ EAGLE ST [E]

0 14:00 pm (11) LEONIDAS ST @ APPLE ST [S]

0 14:06 pm (12) AUDUBON CT @ EDINBURGH ST [S]

0 24:07 pm (13) BROADWAY ST @ FORSHEY ST [N]

0 14:11 pm (14) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [E]

0 14:13 pm (15) LEONIDAS ST @ OLEANDER ST [N]

14/18PC 05PRP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 06 PINK PM

P CAP

12.28

PC 06PKP

Distance:

Driver:

63:17

35750

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

63 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 53:01 pm (2) ST ROCH AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD [SE]

0 63:04 pm (3) NEW YORK ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 33:06 pm (4) NEW YORK ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 13:08 pm (5) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

0 43:08 pm (6) FRANKLIN AVE @ ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD
[NW]

0 13:12 pm (7) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ VERMILLION BLVD
[NE]

0 13:13 pm (8) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY AVE
[NE]

0 33:15 pm (9) LEON C SIMON BLVD @ FOUNDERS RD [NE]

0 23:18 pm (10) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 23:20 pm (11) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [SW]

0 33:22 pm (12) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ELYSIAN FIELDS
AVE [SW]

0 13:25 pm (13) ST ANTHONY AVE @ PRENTISS AVE [NW]

0 33:27 pm (14) PRENTISS AVE @ VERMILLION BLVD [SW]

0 33:28 pm (15) PRENTISS AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW]

0 13:30 pm (16) FILMORE AVE @ CAMERON BLVD [NE]

0 13:31 pm (17) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW]

0 43:33 pm (18) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW]

0 83:35 pm (19) MIRABEAU AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE]

0 23:39 pm (20) ST ANTHONY AVE @ SUMPTER ST [NW]

0 13:39 pm (21) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [SW]

0 13:43 pm (22) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [NE]

0 13:44 pm (23) MIRABEAU AVE @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 13:46 pm (24) PARIS AVE @ WAKEFIELD PL [NW]

0 13:49 pm (25) PARIS AVE @ MILTON ST [NW]

0 23:50 pm (26) LAFRENIERE ST @ PARIS AVE [SW]

0 13:58 pm (27) ROSEMARY PL @ FLORIDA BLVD [NW]

0 14:02 pm (28) COLBERT ST @ HARRISON AVE [SE]

15/18PC 06PKP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

CAPAU 07 GOLD PM

P CAP

15.64

PC 07GLP

Distance:

Driver:

82:05

35760

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:35 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

66 03:00 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 63:05 pm (2) FRANKLIN AVE @ JASMINE ST [NW]

0 43:07 pm (3) FRANKLIN AVE @ LAVENDER ST [NW]

0 73:08 pm (4) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 23:12 pm (5) SAGE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE]

0 23:14 pm (6) ABUNDANCE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 13:18 pm (7) FRANKLIN AVE @ N ROCHEBLAVE ST [NW]

0 13:18 pm (8) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW]

0 23:20 pm (9) N GALVEZ ST @ ALMONASTER AVE [SW]

0 33:23 pm (10) N GALVEZ ST @ LOUISA ST [SW]

0 43:26 pm (11) N ROBERTSON ST @ PIETY ST [SW]

0 23:31 pm (12) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE]

0 03:33 pm (13) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE
[NE]

0 13:35 pm (14) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N GALVEZ ST [SE]

0 13:36 pm (15) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N MIRO ST [SE]

0 53:38 pm (16) ST ANTHONY ST @ N TONTI ST [NW]

0 63:41 pm (17) ST ANTHONY ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW]

0 13:48 pm (18) ALLEN ST @ LAFRENIERE ST [SE]

0 03:50 pm (19) NEW ORLEANS ST @ TREASURE ST [NW]

0 33:52 pm (20) N BROAD AVE @ AUBRY ST [N]

0 23:54 pm (21) LAPEYROUSE ST @ N BROAD AVE [W]

0 23:58 pm (22) N MIRO ST @ URSULINES AVE [N]

0 14:00 pm (23) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO NE [N]

0 24:01 pm (24) N TONTI ST @ LAFITTE ST [N]

0 24:03 pm (25) ORLEANS AVE @ N DORGENOIS ST [E]

0 34:05 pm (26) N DORGENOIS ST @ BIENVILLE AVE [N]

0 14:07 pm (27) WARREN EASTON FIELD [E]

0 14:09 pm (28) S SALCEDO ST @ BANKS ST [N]

0 14:21 pm (29) S CARROLLTON AVE @ BAUDIN ST [N]

16/18PC 07GLP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

P CAPDAU 23 SP CHERRY PM

P CAP

16.12

PCS 23CP

Distance:

Driver:

55:23

36166

Aug 12, 2022 8:18 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:20 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

5 02:45 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 12:56 pm (2) 2490 DREUX AVE [S]

0 13:01 pm (3) 5613 LAFAYE AVE [W]

0 23:11 pm (4) 3952 ODIN ST [N]

0 13:27 pm (5) 7627 DANIEL DRIVE [NE]

0 03:40 pm 14047 PARTRIDGE LANE [SE]

17/18PCS 23CP8/12/2022 5:50 PM



Pickup DropoffStopTime

Time:

Route Number: Bus:

Route Description:

Anchor:

Route Stop Locations

P CAPDAU 22 PEACH PM

P CAP

22.91

PCS 22PP

Distance:

Driver:

86:54

36167

Aug 12, 2022 6:00 AMUpdated:

Package Number:

2:20 pm PIERRE CAPDAU

10 02:45 pm (1) PIERRE CAPDAU

0 13:01 pm (2) 2616 FLOOD ST [W]

0 13:06 pm (3) 2243 GORDON ST [E]

0 13:14 pm (4) 1721 FRANCE ST [E]

0 13:34 pm (5) 3223 THIRD ST. [NE]

0 13:44 pm (6) 2304 ORLEANS AVE [SW]

0 13:49 pm (7) 926 N  SALCEDO STREET [SE]

0 14:00 pm (8) 2322 AP TUREAUD AVE [W]

0 34:07 pm (9) 1480 FOY STREET [S]

18/18PCS 22PP8/12/2022 5:50 PM


